6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Board of Selectmen’s Meeting
Wednesday, June 1 2011
503 Province Road

Academy Building

Agenda

Attendance & Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Minutes

Old Business

Non Public, if needed

Adjourn Meeting

Non-Public Session per RSA 91-A:3.11 ()
As Necessary




